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PROGRAMS 

 

PARENT 
INFORMATION/ 

ENROLMENT 
SESSION                    

 

REGISTRATION 
INTERVIEW  

PERIOD 

 

PARENTS 
AS MENTORS  

NIGHT 

 

COMMITMENT 
MASS 

 

CLASSES & 
SUNDAY 

MASS 

 

PREPARATION 
DAY 

 

SACRAMENT 
RECEIVED 

 

YEAR 6 and OLDER 
 

 
 

CONFIRMATION 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
 

Mon 16 Mar 
OR 

 Tues 17 March 
 

Church 7.00pm 
Year 6 parents                   

(& parents of older 
children) 

 
23 Mar – 3 April 

 

During this period each family is 
required to arrange a time to 
meet with either Fr Paul,   Richie 
or Kim to complete the 
registration process. Details will 
be given at the March Parent 
Information Enrolment Evenings. 

 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
 

Tues 7 April 
Parish Hall 

7.00pm 
 

OR 
 

Wed 8 April 
Parish Hall 

7.00pm 
 

Parents only 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
 
 Sat 2 May 

 5pm Mass 
 

OR 
 

Sun 3 May 
9.30am Mass 

 

 
4 lessons 

 
1 per week + 
Sunday Mass 

 
Commence    
Fri 1 May 

 
 

 

Fri 29 May 
(8.45am – 3pm) 

 

For all enrolled 
students in the 

program. Held at 
All Saints Primary 
School with an 

afternoon practice 
in the Church. 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
Sat 30 May 
5:00pm Mass 

 
OR 

 
Sun 31 May 
11:00am Mass 

 
 

 

YEAR 3 and OLDER 
 

 
 

FIRST HOLY 
COMMUNION 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
 

Tues 9 June 
OR 

 Wed 10 June 
 

Church 7.00pm 
Years 3 Parents              

(& Parents of older 
children) who have 

received the sacrament 
of First Reconciliation. 

 
15 Jun – 26 Jun 

 
 

 
During this period each family is 
required to arrange a time to 
meet with either Fr Paul, Richie 
or Kim to complete the 
registration process. Details will 
be given at the June Parent 
Information /Enrolment nights. 
 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
 

Tues 30 June  
Parish Hall 

7.00pm 
 

OR 
 

 Wed 1July 
Parish Hall 

7.00pm 
 

Parents only 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
 

Sat 25 July  
5pm Mass 

 
OR 

 
Sun 26 July 
9.30am Mass 

 

 
4 lessons 

 
1 per week + 
Sunday Mass 

 
 Commence 
weekend of        
Fri 24 July  

 
 

 

Fri 21 August 
(8.45am – 3pm) 

 
For all enrolled 
students in the 

program. Held at 
All Saints Primary 
School with an 

afternoon practice 
in the Church. 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
 

* Sat 22 Aug 
5.00pm 

OR 
* Sun 23 Aug 

9:30am 
OR 

* Sun 23 Aug 
    11:00am 
 

 

YEAR 2 and OLDER 
 

 
 

FIRST 
RECONCILIATION 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
  

Tues 8 Sept 
OR 

 Wed 9 Sept 
 

Church 7.00pm 
Year 2 parents                       

(& parents of older 
children) 

 
14 Sep – 25 Sept 

 
During this period each family is 
required to arrange a time to 
meet with either  Fr Paul,  Richie 
or Kim to complete the 
registration process. Details will 
be given at the September 
Parent Information/Enrolment 
nights. 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
 

Tues 13 Oct 
Parish Hall 

7.00pm 
 

OR 
 

Wed 14 Oct 
Parish Hall 

7.00pm 
 

Parents only 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
 

Sat 17 Oct    
5pm Mass 

 

OR 
 

Sun 18 Oct 
9.30am Mass 

 

 
4 lessons 

 
1 per week + 
Sunday Mass 

 
 Commence 
weekend of     

Mon 19 Oct 

 
 
 
 

Not  
Applicable 

 

(CHOOSE 1) 
 

*Wed 18 Nov 
4:30 – 5:30pm 

OR 
*Thurs 19 Nov 

6:30 – 7:30pm 
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